
VAANEE Track & Field #4
Monkton Stadium - 15th July 2013

100m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 234 J Archibold Heaton L 50 15.6
2 139 J Cooper North Shields Poly L 50 16.2
3 512 K Stewart North Shields Poly L 70 20.0
4 511 J Kilgour Heaton L 60 20.1

100m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 518 R Savidas North Shields Poly L 40 14.6
2 218 S Jackson Sunderland Harriers L 40 14.6
3 61 G Tomlinson Houghton L 45 15.9
4 40 K Dodds Heaton L 35 18.6

100m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 247 D Peffer Heaton M 65 14.9
2 241 P Parkin Crook M 65 17.2
3 228 P Donaghy North Shields Poly M 70 19.4
4 242 A Purdham Crook M 70 22.4

100m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 229 S Todner Houghton M 55 13.5
2 193 T Gair Jarrow & Hebburn M 60 14.9
3 475 K McCormick Claremont M 60 18.5
4 21 D Morris North Shields Poly M 60 18.6

100m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 225 M Wilson NEVAC M 50 13.1
2 97 P R Jones Wallsend M 50 13.4
3 14 M Telford Wallsend M 50 13.4
4 208 I Cowell Tynedale M 50 13.5
5 9 D Hughes North Shields Poly M 50 13.5

100m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 516 A Turnbull Jarrow & Hebburn (GUEST) M 12.1
2 227 P Donaghy Durham M 45 13.2
3 191 L Henry South Shields M 40 13.2

800m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 515 E Blackett Wallsend L 35 2:37.2
2 112 S Gutcher South Shields L 35 2:40.6
3 134 C Maley North Shields Poly L 35 2:43.0
4 10 S Phillips Darlington L 50 2:45.5
5 476 A West South Shields L 45 3:04.5
6 214 L Marr Tynedale L 50 3:06.5
7 140 V Thompson Jarrow & Hebburn L 40 3:08.1
8 40 K Dodds Heaton L 35 3:08.5
9 220 J Friend Heaton L 50 3:11.4

10 36 H Morris Blyth L 50 3:12.4



11 246 T Emmett South Shields L 45 3:27.3
12 117 B Wood South Shields L 35 3:30.8

800m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 241 P Parkin Crook M 65 2:54.6
2 37 S Eccleston Houghton M 65 3:03.0
3 233 B Brown Durham M 65 3:07.5
4 228 P Donaghy North Shields Poly M 70 3:22.2
5 200 A Potter South Shields M 65 3:34.9
6 230 R Checkley Heaton M 70 3:45.9
7 242 A Purdham Crook M 70 4:08.1
8 204 G Routledge Heaton M 60 4:26.9

800m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 34 G Pemberton NEVAC M 60 2:37.2
2 219 A Jenkins Morpeth M 60 2:57.2
3 249 A Elders Low Fell M 60 3:07.7
4 488 W Doige Low Fell M 60 3:19.2
5 21 D Morris North Shields Poly M 60 3:28.8

800m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 521 A McCall Durham M 45 2:20.9
2 245 G Harden Sunderland Harriers M 50 2:21.3
3 99 B Bailes Birtley M 50 2:28.2
4 9 D Hughes North Shields Poly M 50 2:31.2
5 23 B Young North Shields Poly M 50 2:37.1
6 520 D Johnson North Shields Poly M 55 2:37.2
7 239 G Hewitson Crook M 55 2:38.8
8 102 M Graham Low Fell M 45 2:41.6

800m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 490 S Maley North Shields Poly M 40 2:15.6
2 237 D Stainthrope NEVAC M 40 2:19.3
3 513 J Graham Birtley (GUEST) M 35 2:22.7
4 473 A Hodgson Tynebridge M 40 2:27.4
5 29 M Gibson Tynebridge M 40 2:27.7
6 480 G Callander South Shields M 35 2:28.7
7 4 D Savage Sunderland Harriers M 40 2:39.0
8 478 D Phillips Sunderland Harriers M 40 2:39.8
9 519 G Dunlop South Shields M 35 2:42.6

300m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 234 J Archibold Heaton L 50 53.8
2 243 L Page Houghton L 50 57.6
3 139 J Cooper North Shields Poly L 50 58.0
4 220 J Friend Heaton L 50 62.6
5 512 K Stewart North Shields Poly L 70 64.0
6 511 J Kilgour Heaton L 60 76.2

300m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 112 S Gutcher South Shields L 35 50.6
2 518 R Savidas North Shields Poly L 40 51.1



3 61 G Tomlinson Houghton L 45 53.9
4 140 V Thompson Jarrow & Hebburn L 40 58.0
5 40 K Dodds Heaton L 35 59.3
6 476 A West South Shields L 45 59.9

300m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 34 G Pemberton NEVAC M 60 47.1
2 193 T Gair Jarrow & Hebburn M 60 51.8
3 241 P Parkin Crook M 65 55.5
4 233 B Brown Durham M 65 60.6
5 228 P Donaghy North Shields Poly M 70 64.6
6 200 A Potter South Shields M 65 70.6
7 242 A Purdham Crook M 70 83.5

300m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 229 S Todner Houghton M 55 42.2
2 18 P McCluskey Gateshead M 45 42.3
3 9 D Hughes North Shields Poly M 50 43.8
4 227 P Donaghy Durham M 45 45.5
5 521 A McCall Durham M 45 46.4
6 245 G Harden Sunderland Harriers M 50 47.2
7 520 D Johnson North Shields Poly M 55 49.1
8 239 G Hewitson Crook M 55 50.0

300m
Position Number Name Club Category Age Time

1 516 A Turnbull Jarrow & Hebburn (GUEST) M 41.5
2 191 L Henry South Shields M 40 42.3
3 4 D Savage Sunderland Harriers M 40 50.1
4 478 D Phillips Sunderland Harriers M 40 52.6
5 519 G Dunlop South Shields M 35 DNF
6 513 J Graham Birtley M 35 DNF

Number Name Club Category Age Distance
117 B Wood South Shields L 35 14.49
476 A West South Shields L 45 9.14
246 T Emmett South Shields L 45 7.36
243 L Page Houghton L 50 NT
198 J Kilgour Heaton L 60 9.63
196 D Lough South Shields M 40 29.10
195 J Renney North Shields Poly M 45 35.00
18 P McCluskey Gateshead M 45 27.09
197 P West South Shields M 45 20.53
208 I Cowell Tynedale M 50 21.90
492 O McGarrell South Shields M 50 11.25
213 J Wild MMTG M 60 28.37
213 T Straker North Shields Poly M 60 24.35
475 K McCormick Claremont M 60 19.82
472 T Hudson Jarrow & Hebburn M 65 26.56
204 G Routledge Heaton M 65 16.74

Number Name Club Category Age Distance
117 B Wood South Shields L 35 14.90
243 L Page Houghton L 50 17.44
220 J Friend Heaton L 50 15.53
57 P Gallagher North Shields Poly M 35 29.32

Javelin

Hammer



196 D Lough South Shields M 40 13.94
195 J Renney North Shields Poly M 45 26.26
197 P West South Shields M 45 14.74
203 J Moreland Rugby & Northants M 50 41.84
492 O McGarrell South Shields M 50 13.67
213 J Wild MMTG M 60 38.30
213 T Straker North Shields Poly M 60 26.86
472 T Hudson Jarrow & Hebburn M 65 32.99
204 G Routledge Heaton M 65 14.59
517 R Straker North Shields Poly (GUEST) M 40.01

Number Name Club Category Age Distance
213 J Wild MMTG M 60 13.27
213 T Straker North Shields Poly M 60 10.93
472 T Hudson Jarrow & Hebburn M 65 12.33

Number Name Club Category Age Distance
195 J Renney North Shields Poly M 45 9.47
247 D Peffer Heaton M 65 9.27
213 T Straker North Shields Poly M 60 6.25
237 D Stainthrope NEVAC M 40 9.24
513 J Graham Birtley (GUEST) M 35 10.43
239 G Hewitson Crook M 55 8.47

Number Name Club Category Age Distance
112 S Gutcher South Shields L 35 3.17
518 R Savidas North Shields Poly L 40 3.71
246 T Emmett South Shields L 45 1.97
234 J Archibold Heaton L 50 3.66
237 D Stainthrope NEVAC M 40 4.51
196 D Lough South Shields M 40 3.84
18 P McCluskey Gateshead M 45 3.93
197 P West South Shields M 45 3.50
208 I Cowell Tynedale M 50 5.09
23 B Young North Shields Poly M 50 2.75

Weights

Triple Jump

Long Jump


